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Blackhawk Catrace
- 820-31080
Automotive.
_— CATEGORY a PUBLICATION NUMBRE!

REPAIR PARTS LIST

FOR
PULL RAM
BRAND NAME - MODEL NUMBER
BLACKHAWK o B65143
BLACKHAWK 'RC-640

PRINTED IN US.A 3/93 cAD.
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USE ONLY 67070 JACK QIL AND GENUINE FAGCTORY PARTS r
USE OF GTHER HYDRAULIC FLUIDS OR NON-GEMNUINE PARTS

VOIDE WARRANTY.
NEVER LSE BRAKE FLUID
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REPAIR

Ham

Part
No.

65280
65281
CF783.020
65282
Add 045
AGE.0B7
R540.271
L258.044
A57. 394
Ad8.562
R478.505
AG7.900-1
B977.040
wW253.504
A49.562
B976.183
A45.900
A43.006
65250
K328.026

t  HNot Shown.

PHOMHE MO,

PARTS LIST

23

R Dascription
Coupler {Complatea}
Coupler {Hose Haif)
Cover
Coupler (Ram Half}
Saddie
Scrow
Protector
Wiper {Serial C}
Wiper (Early Seriais)
Wiper
“0" Ring
Basa
Plunger
0" Ring
Wiper
Spring
Rad

~ Plug
Hose Less Couplars
Decgl {Repair)
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For Economical Maintenance Ordar Repair Kit 65143X.
ltems Included in Kit are Marked With an Asterisk (*).
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